
430 DIAZ 23
LOFT EINKAMERER

31 Buiten Street
Schweizer Reneke

South Africa
Tel: 27835609871

eMail: butch@zanwill.co.za

BANDTRTNG:{30 DIAZ 23
STRAIN:Einkamerer

COLOR: Blue Bar

NAMEiALIAS: Btack Lion 409

SEX: Cock

EYE INFO:(0)

D.O.B: 2023101

2024Yearlings; 18th Yearling Overall Ace Pigeon
2025 Opens 1st Race 3 R4,000;
13th OVERALL ACE PIGEON

YEAR POS ONE LOFT DESCRIPTIOI{

2024 1 AfrikaPro Fancier ofweek

2024 2 AfrikaPro Fancierofweek

2024 3

EINKAMERER STRAIN consists of only the following original Bloodlines mentioned:

. Jan Hooymans Lines - Harry; Pizzaro

. Gerhard Koopman Lines - Dirkje; Kleine Dirk; Amore

. Pieter Veenstra Lines - Davinci; Sister Dolcevlta

. Gaby Vandenabeele Lines - Bliksem, Dolores; Daughter Sissie

. Clausing Lines - Dana: 240 Rosie, Prontisimo 262

. Gebr Seheele - Super Boy; Daughter 666

YEAR POS ONE LOFT DESCRTPTION

2021 3 Central Team Competition

2022 2 Central Team Competition

2022 2 Central Team Competition

2023 1 Genetic Long-Dtstance Fancier

2023 1 Genetic Team 3

Ace Champion

lVloney Ring Champion

Knockout Champion

Len Knoetze, winner AfrikaPro 2023

Same genelics as Loft Einkamerer Strain

SIKE MOTORCAR RACES WON: Nationatand

'&\'" -t

Strain: Einkarnerer
Color; Blue Bar
Srnall hen, per{ect wing- I 009ri, breedmg
throat, good balance. eye l0 lellou'grey
Bishop. srnall prrpil. upen ele- ele mo\rn!..
slight rvobble- good imer circle, well packed
Iris piEnentatior, ofthe best genetics in the
world todav: Koopman. D/Comelis, Speedy
Amore- Dirkje" Comelis. Jan Hooynans-
Brother Ham,, Gabr Vandenabeele. Bliksem,
jonge Bliksern. Srrper 5issie. Clatrsin!.
Prontisimo- THE BEST, Breeder of the

Alias "Blackbird'
Strain : Einkanrerer,,HoubeuKoopman
Color: BILre Ba'
Medium size bird. Well build md muscled,
soft feathers, Intelligent head. 100 breeding

Alias "Balloneke"
Strain: Jan Hoolmms

AIias "Blackbird"
Strain EinLarnercr HouhcnX\,uo,rur!
Color: Blue Bm
Medium size bird. Well build and muscled,
soft f'eathers- Intelligent head, 100 breeding

Color: Blue Bar
J.Hoolrnans. Bluei DNA certified
Hary":
B]ois1il7728 Chateauroux

Alias'Daughter Comelis"

Champion raced at Million Dollu, Won 2

hot spots in Top i 0 -

Alias "Brother

J.Hooymans. Cheq, DNA certified. Father Alias "Dirkje"
to:"De Afgekeurde"
7. Final SAMDPR 2016 Winner 20.000

1394982 NL 13

SRF 09 2A2364
Alias "Producer"

DV 11 0948303
Alias "Tsunami"

10 NL 3052688

Alias "Sister Harrv''

Alias "Tsunami"

Daughter Alias "HalfsisterHenkie"

Alias "Starleader"

Alias "Starleader"

trlan race SA MDPR since it's existence 22

1s76 SRPV 21 D
r yetrs ago: Hot spot Car Wiurer20l3

3.5.7.13.18.24.37.,18.50.57.57 62 67.79.80.8
car wimer ,+th l{ot Spot ca

Alias "Black Lion"
Strain: Eirkarnerer
Color: Blue Br
10 black Bishop. thick imer circle, small
pupil. eye rvobb]e- movirg, opelr eye. my
ciroice. fmtastic gcnetics: Clausing:
Itontisimo Aui.ji262 Black Bild 7092,
Fotrure 7790- Gaby Vandenabeele: Super
Sissie DV100/34001161, Bliksem, Jonge
Bliksem, Kooprnan: Dirkje, Dolores, Kleine
Dirk, Amore, Maiike, Jm Hooymans: Brother
IJarry- Sister Harry,, Apple 2. Balloneke.
Scheele 88. Super Boy NL,''027.1i36. all
rvorld class genetics, GOLDI

DAM

Strain: l.inlmrerer I ^- 
- l.''. -: -:*' '** 

I

coror BrueBu t ' "",T;:,i;;:.,- I lwWpr t+ x +qlss
Ere lu uide silrerblack Bishop. rtuck operr | ' Cnris' , Alias..Edurrd..Itis' small pupil' good imr circle' e1'e 

.. strain: Einramerer( tWsru:uH,-dmucr:red.uood

rger Bakkie, AfrikaPro

Sun City, Million Dollar Race
Sanpo National Loft

Christiana Lofts

f,-*',lk.*o ,u lliuf "Dodv Lina" balance. soft feathers, intellegerit head. 100%;;;r,; "". ,,.. ...., ,Y 
St ain: Einkamerer

STAND A CHANCE TO u,IN A ^.,.,, -,FoRD RANGER wtLDTRAt( ( urur' Druc Dd
champion.Dinokeng:Tubo 3, 556 krn, 166th

Final 624krn, 20th. Big Money- Competition Alias "Dody"
5th. Ace Pigeon 46th. Strain: Einkamerer

Color: Blue Bar
One ofthe best pigeons- I lrave ever bred in
my life time up to date " 70 vears Young"
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NWPF t2K7A92

L3 NL 1395514
09 NL 137542'

NWPF 12K7092

11 NL t9t2t77

13 NL 1395456
11 NL 1912571

0r BEL 3266s12

19I2s07 NL 11
05 NL 1936558

1209984 I{L 14

NWPF t2K1092
II*.'Bl".kbnd"NWPF 14 K 49153
NL 13 1395442

NWPF 13 SA 2835

SRSPV 16 D 0375
NL 13 1395442

LOFT EINKAMERER

2020

2020

2421

2422

2022

2A22

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

YEAF

2024

2024

2024

2024

2022

2024

1085;19 44 Victoria Falls SuperAce

918;19 5 Dinokeng crandAve

707 2A 1 Sonskyn Ace Pigeon

15B6:21 1 D az One Ace Points

1586;21 1 D az One Ace Velocity

1578:21 '1 Sonskyn Ace Pigeon

1606;21 4 East Cape Ace Pigeon

32Diaz22 6 Diaz One Ace Points

1539:21
'111:20

905i20

1698:21

'1655:21

0160122

0192:22

)tii)1!i /:

PIGEON i
94EtN23

94EtN23

426DtAZ23

255EtN23

Loft Eink

Loft Eink

90EtN24

20EtN24

7

4

7

22

25

3

5

Centra Ace Pigeon

Central Open Ace Pigeon

Centra Open Ace Pigeon

AfrikaPro Ace Blue Jacket

AfrikaPro Ace Blue Jacket

Sonskyn Ace Pigeon

Genetrc Ace Pigeon

l a: a..,- rt,a -' ,,'|.
2025

2025

5

9

2

2

18

I

3

LOFT DESCRIPTION

Vicloria Falls SuperA@

VicloriaFalls GrandAve

Diaz One Ace Velocity

oentral OverallAce

AfrikaPro Team Comp Black Jacket
,AfrikaPro Team Comp BlackJacket

Sapir One Ae Gmnd Ave

SapirOne Ace Hotspots

YEAR PIGEON NO POS LOFT DESCRIPTION


